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JUGADOR/A

ALBERTO CAMPOS VILLARINO

JOSE BENITO VAZQUEZ DOMINGUEZ

LUIS GARRIGOS VILLALBA
FAUSTO ALEN QUIROGA
HUMBERTO ORDOSGOITIA OSORIO
MANUEL FERNANDEZ AMORIN
OMAR SUAREZ SANCIO

OSCAR LAMA BRAVO

VICENTE JAVIER CARCACIA ESTRADA

GUSTAVO MOSQUERA BARROSO
JOSE MARIA ROUCO LEDO
LUIS ANTONIO ABAD BUJAN

MIGUEL ANGEL VAZQUEZ BECERRA

FRANCISCO J. SOLA RODRIGUEZ
LUIS TOGORES SANMARTIN
JESUS JOSE BARREIRO ORGEIRA
JOSE COUCEIRO COUCEIRO

LUIS CASAS FERNANDEZ

JUAN MANUEL ALVAREZ LLANA
MARIO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
ALEJANDRO ALONSO VELASCO
RAIMUNDO BERNARDEZ MANEIRO
JUAN MIGUEL CATOIRA VARELA
LUIS JOSE PEON CARDEIRO
JOSE RAMON FLOREZ MURNOZ
JOSE LUIS VILLARES SANCHEZ
GUSTAVO COMPARADA GUERRA
JOSE ANGEL OUBEL MAQUIEIRA

JUGADOR/A

COPA GALICIA DE PITCH&PUTT 2013

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

LICENCIA

GC14088326
GC10402371
GC05285898
GC00367043
GC08145949
GC20768783
GC16407078
GC00514552
GC20772321
GC11369547
GC20390568
GC20778772
GC08463583
GC11417732
GC20804276
GC00243168
GC20692235
GC16452976
GC00150417
GC00456120
GC20459001
GC20797610
GC20792446
GC00315703
GC58409933
GC20767975
GC08452726
GC58409934

FEDERADO POR EL CLUB

G.B. AUGAS SANTAS
G.B. MONDARIZ
C.G. CHAN DO FENTO
INDEPENDIENTE F.G.G.
C.G. VAL DE ROIS
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
BARBANZA G.
INDEPENDIENTE F.G.G.
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
G.B. GUITIRIZ
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
C.G. VAL DE ROIS
G.B. GUITIRIZ
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
INDEPENDIENTE F.G.G.
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
BARBANZA G.
INDEPENDIENTE F.G.G.
INDEPENDIENTE F.G.G.
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
INDEPENDIENTE F.G.G.
AROUSA GOLF
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
C.G. VAL DE ROIS
AROUSA GOLF

CLUB DE CLASIFICACION

C.G. RIO CABE
AS MARINAS PITCH&PUTT
AROUSA GOLF
C.G. RIO CABE
AROUSA GOLF
AS MARINAS PITCH&PUTT
AROUSA GOLF
C.G. RIO CABE
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
AS MARINAS PITCH&PUTT
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
AROUSA GOLF
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
AS MARINAS PITCH&PUTT
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
AROUSA GOLF
AS MARINAS PITCH&PUTT
AS MARINAS PITCH&PUTT
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
AS MARINAS PITCH&PUTT
AROUSA GOLF
C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES
AROUSA GOLF
AROUSA GOLF

CLASIFICACION DE CLUBES

LICENCIA

FEDERADO POR EL CLUB

CLUB DE CLASIFICACION

1°P  2%P  3%P  SUMA
55 56 53 108
60 62 53 113
58 55 65 113
58 57 115
62 60 56 116
58 59 117
65 59 59 118
60 60 120
76 56 64 120
70 57 121
61 60 121
56 66 122
78 62 62 124
67 62 129
69 63 132
73 62 135
61 75 136
87 70 66 136
72 65 137
70 69 74 139
67 75 142
70 73 143
78 68 146
77 71 81 148
84 65 83 148
71 78 149
92 77 72 149
80 73 153
82 77 159
92 75 167
109 75 184
18P 23p 3P

SUMA TOTAL

JOSE ANGEL PEREZ RENONES GC57364275 C.G. RIO CABE AROUSA GOLF

LUIS GARRIGOS VILLALBA GC05285898 C.G. CHAN DO FENTO AROUSA GOLF 58 59 117
HUMBERTO ORDOSGOITIA OSORIO GC08145949 C.G. VAL DE ROIS AROUSA GOLF 60 60 120

JOSE BENITO VAZQUEZ DOMINGUEZ GC10402371 G.B. MONDARIZ AS MARINAS PITCH&PUTT 62 60 56 116 360
MANUEL FERNANDEZ AMORIN GC20768783 C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES AS MARINAS PITCH&PUTT 76 56 64 120
GUSTAVO MOSQUERA BARROSO GC11369547 G.B. GUITIRIZ AS MARINAS PITCH&PUTT 78 62 62 124
VICENTE JAVIER CARCACIA ESTRADA GC20772321 C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES 56 66 122 383
JOSE MARIA ROUCO LEDO GC20390568 C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES 67 62 129

LUIS ANTONIO ABAD BUJAN GC20778772 C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES C.M.G. TORRE HERCULES 69 63 132




